
2016-2017 PTSO CALENDAR
Parent Teacher Student 'Ohana

MONTHLY MEETING DATES
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 6-8pm Upcountry KSM Namahana
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 6-8pm Town LDS Kahului
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 6-8pm Upcountry KSM Namahana
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 6-8pm Town Holiday Celebration
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 6-7pm Upcountry KSM HS DH
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 6-7pm Town LDS Kahului
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 6-7pm Upcountry KSM HS DH
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 6-7pm Town LDS Kahului
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 6-8pm Upcountry KSM MS Learning Center
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 6-7pm Town LDS Kahului

MAUI FAIR http://signup.com/go/2HBgQT 128/329
Thursday, Oct. 6, 2016
Saturday, October 8, 2016

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR http://signup.com/go/vnDf5x 75/201
Wednesday, November 16, 2016
Thursday, November 17, 2016
Friday, November 18, 2016

ALL SCHOOL MOVIE NIGHT
Saturday, January 28, 2017 HS Campus

HO'OLAULE'A
Saturday, April 8, 2017 High School Quad

Pres Lisa Nitta lisaknitta@msn.com 264-4683 Kayla 17/Analis 22/Nalea 21
VP Stanford Lanias ksmptsovp@gmail.com 276-5993 Seana, 2019
Sec Leila Maddela leilamaddela@gmail.com 870-8236 Leah, 2017

Treas Jenna Silifaiva siliohana@gmail.com 868-8253 Noa, 2017


